
(l)(a) Introductory sub-table (1) (a)

NAME OF THE COMPANY: JUPITER INFOMEDIA LIMITED
Scrip Code, Name of the Scrip, Class of Security : 534623

QUARTER ENDED: 31/03/2013

Partly paid-up shares

Held by promoter/promoter group

Held by Public

Total:

Outstanding convertible securities:

Held by promoter/promoter group

Held by Public

Total:

Warrants:

Held by promoter/promoter group

Held by Public

Total:

Total paid-up capital of the Company,

assuming full conversion of warrants

and convertible securities

No. of partly paid-up shares

0

0

0

No. of outstanding securities

0

0

0

No. of warrants

0

0

0

3490000

As a % of total no. of partly paid-up

shares

0

0

0

As a % of total no. of outstanding

convertible securities.

0

0

0

As a % of total no. of warrants

0

0

0

0

As a % of total no. of shares of the

Company.

0

0

0

As a % of total no. of shares of the

Company assuming full conversion of

the convertible securities

0

0

0
As a % of total no. of shares of the

Company, assuming full conversion of

warrants

0

0

0

100.00



CATEGORY

CODE

(1)
(A)

(1)
(a)
(b)

(c)
(d)

(e)

(2)

(a)

(b)

(c)

(d)
(e)

(B)

(1)
(a)
(b)

CATEGORY OF SHAREHOLDER

(ID
PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP

INDIAN

Individual/HUF

Central Government/State Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

Financial Institutions / Banks

Others

Sub-Total A(l) :

FOREIGN

Individuals (NRIs/Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Qualified Foreign Investor

Others

Sub-Total A(2) :

Total A=A(1)+A(2)

PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING

INSTITUTIONS

Mutual Funds/UTI

Financial Institutions /Banks

NO OF

SHAREHOL

DERS

(III)

4

0

0

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0
4

0
0

TOTAL

NUMBER

OF SHARES

(IV)

2157960

0

0

0

0

2157960

0

0

0

0

0

0

2157960

0
0

NO OF

SHARES

HELD IN

DEMATERIAL

IZED FORM

(V)

2157960

0

0

0

0

2157960

0

0

0

0

0

0

2157960

0

0

TOTAL SHAREHOLDING AS
A % OF TOTAL NO OF

AS a
PERCENTAGE
of (A+B)

(VI)

61.83

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

61.83

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
61.83

0.00

0.00

Asa

PERCENTAGE

of (A+B+C)

(VII)

61.83

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

61.83

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

61.83

0.00

0.00

SHARES PLEDGE OR
OTHERWISE ENCUMBERED

NUMBER

OF SHARES

(VIII)

0

0

0
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

AS a
PERCENTAGE

(IX)=(VIII)/(IV)*1

00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



CATEGORY

CODE

(1)
(c)

(d)
(e)

(f)

(g)
(h)

(i)

(2)

(a)

(b)

(c)
(d)

CATEGORY OF SHAREHOLDER

(ID
Central Government / State Government(s)

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Qualified Foreign Investor

Others

Sub-Total B(l) :

NON-INSTITUTIONS

Bodies Corporate

Individuals

(i) Individuals holding nominal share capital upto Rs.l

lakh

(ii) Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess

of Rs.l lakh

Others

Qualified Foreign Investor

Sub-Total B(2):

Total B=B(1)+B(2) :

Total (A+B) :

NO OF

SHAREHOL

DERS

(III)

0

0

0

0

0
0

0
0

5

57

18

0

80

80

84

TOTAL

NUMBER

OF SHARES

(IV)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

162000

318040

852000

0

1332040

1332040

3490000

NO OF

SHARES

HELD IN

DEMATERIAL

IZED FORM

(V)
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

162000

318000

852000

0

1332000

1332000

3489960

TOTAL SHAREHOLDING AS

A % OF TOTAL NO OF

AS a

PERCENTAGE

of (A+B)

(VI)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.64

9.11

24.41

0.00

38.17

38.17

100.00

Asa

PERCENTAGE

of (A+B+C)

(VII)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.64

9.11

24.41

0.00

38.17

38.17

100.00

SHARES PLEDGE OR

OTHERWISE ENCUMBERED

NUMBER

OF SHARES

(VIII)

AS a

PERCENTAGE

(IX)=(VIII)/(IV)*1

00



CATEGORY
CODE

(1)

(C)

(1)
(2)

CATEGORY OF SHAREHOLDER

(ID

Shares held by custodians, against which

Depository Receipts have been issued

Promoter and Promoter Group

Public

GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C):

NO OF

SHAREHOL

DERS

(Ml)

0

84

TOTAL

NUMBER

OF SHARES

(IV)

0

3490000

NO OF
SHARES
HELD IN
DEMATERIAL

IZEDFORM

(V)

0

3489960

TOTAL SHAREHOLDING AS
A % OF TOTAL NO OF

AS a
PERCENTAGE
of (A+B)

(VI)

0.00

100.00

Asa
PERCENTAGE
of (A+B+C)

(VII)

0.00

0.00

SHARES PLEDGE OR
OTHERWISE ENCUMBERED

NUMBER

OF SHARES

(VIM)

0

AS a

PERCENTAGE

(IX)=(VIII)/(IV)*1

00

0.00



(D(b)

Sr.No

(1)

1

2

3
4

Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Name of the
Shareholder

(II)

MRS MANISHA MODI

MRUMESHMODI

KUSUMBEN VMODI

UMESH MODI

TOTAL :

Details of Shares held

No. of Shares

held

(III)

1056960

430000

343000

328000

2157960

As a % of
grand total
(A)+(B)+(C)

(IV)

30.29

12.32

9.83

9.40

61.83

Encumbered shares (*)

Pledge

Shares

(V)

0

0

0

0

0

AS a
percentage

(VI)=(V)/(III)

*100

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AS a % of
grand total
(A) + (B) +
(C) of sub-
clause (l)(a)

(VII)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Details of Warrants

Number of
warrants
held

(VIII)

0

0

0

0

0

As a % total

number of

warrants of

the smae

class

(IX)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Details of convertible
securities

Number of
convertible
securities
held

(X)

0

0
0

0

0

As a % total

number of

convertible

securities of

the same

class

(XI)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Shares (including
underlying shares
assuming full conversion
of warrants and
convertible securities) as
a % of diluted share
capital

(XII)

30.29

12.32

9.83

9.40

61.83



(D(c)(i)

Sr.No.

1

2

3
4

5

6

7

Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants.convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding
more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the shareholder

DHRUTI ILESH MERCHANT

JAYESH HIMMATLALPANDYA

BHAVNAJAYESH PANDYA

ARYAMAN BROKING LIMITED

HETALI JAYESH PANDYA

KUNJ JAYESH PANDYA

SHAHSAMIRBACCHUBHAI

TOTAL :

Number of

shares

held

150000

150000

150000

108000

90000

54000

48000

750000

Shares as a

percentage of total

number of shares

{i.e., Grant total

(A)+(B)+(C) indicated

in Statement at para

(l)(a) above}

4.30

4.30

4.30

3.09

2.58

1.55

1.38

21.49

Details of warrants

Number of
warrants held

0

0
0

0

0

0

0

0

As a % total
number of

warrants of the
same class

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Details of convertible

securities

Number of
convertible
securities

held

0
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

% w.r.t total
number of
convertible
securities of

the same
class

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total shares (including

underlying shares

assuming full

conversion of warrants

and convertible

securities) as a % of

diluted share capital)

4.30

4.30

4.30

3.09

2.58

1.55

1.38

21.49



(l)(c)(ii)

Sr.No.

Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants,convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category
"Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Name(s) of the
shareholder(s) and the

Persons Acting in
Concert (PAC) with

them

TOTAL :

Number of
shares held

0

Shares as a percentage
of total number of

shares {i.e., Grant total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (l)(a)

above}

0

Details of warrants

Number of
warrants held

0

As a % total
number of

warrants of the
same class

0

Details of convertible
securities

Number of
convertible
securities

held

0

% w.r.t total
number of
convertible

securities of the
same class

0

Total shares (including
underlying shares

assuming full conversion
of warrants and

convertible securities) as
a % of diluted share

capital)

0



(D(d)

Sr.No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCKED-IN SHARES"

Name of the shareholder

MRS MANISHA MODI

MRUMESHMODI

UMESH MODI

KUSUMBENVMODI

SUCHISMITA ARUPKUMAR GHOSH

NILANJANA SURAJIT SAHA

ANISHA ZOHEB CUTTLERIWALA

SURESH RAMULU BHARATHALA

TOTAL :

Number of locked-

ir» shares

1056960

430000

328000

175000

10

10

10

10

1990000

Locked-in shares as a (%)

percentage of total number of

shares {i.e, Grand Total

(A)+(B)+(C) Indicated in

Statement at para (l)(a) above}

30.29

12.32

9.40

5.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

57.02

Promoter/Promoter Group/Public

PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP

PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP

PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP

PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP

PUBLIC

PUBLIC

PUBLIC

PUBLIC



(N)(a)

Sr.No.

STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRS)

Type of outstanding DR

(ADRs,GDRs,SDRs,etc.)

TOTAL :

Number of outstanding

DRs

0

Number of shares
underlying outstanding
DRs

0

Shares underlying outstanding DRs
as a percentage of total number of
shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at Para(l)(a)
above}

0



(M)(b)

Sr.No.

Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by "Promoter/Promoter
group" are in excess of 1% of the total number shares.

Name of the DR Holder

TOTAL :

Type of

outstanding DR

(ADRs,GDRs,SDRs,

etc.)

Number of

shares

underlying

outstanding DRs

0y

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a

percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,

Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in

Statement at para(l)(a) above}

0


