	(I)(a) Introductory	v sub-table (1) (a)	
NAME OF THE COMPANY: JUPITER INF	omedia limited	1	
Scrip Code, Name of the Scrip, Class of	Security : 534623		
QUARTER ENDED: 31/03/2013		1	1
Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the Company.
Held by promoter/promoter group	0		0
Held by Public	0		0
Total:	0		0
Outstanding convertible securities:	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities.	As a % of total no. of shares of the Company assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	0		0 (
Held by Public	0		0
Total:	0		0 As a % of total no. of shares of the Company, assuming full conversion o
Warrants:	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0		0
Held by Public	0		0
Total:	0		0
Total paid-up capital of the Company, assuming full conversion of warrants			
and convertible securities	3490000		0 100.00

Hon Shutton P

					TOTAL SHARE	HOLDING AS	SHARES PLE	EDGE OR
					A % OF TOTAL	NO OF	OTHERWISE	ENCUMBERED
CATEGORY	CATEGORY OF SHAREHOLDER	NO OF SHAREHOL DERS	TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES	NO OF SHARES HELD IN DEMATERIAL IZED FORM	AS a PERCENTAGE of (A+B)	Asa PERCENTAGE of (A+B+C)		AS a PERCENTAGE
								(IX)=(VIII)/(IV)*1
(1)	(ID	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	00
(A)	PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP							
(1)	INDIAN							
(a)	Individual/HUF	4	2157960	2157960	61.83	61.83	0	0.00
(b)	Central Government/State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(c)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d)	Financial Institutions / Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(e)	Others	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub-Total A(I) :	4	2157960	2157960	61.83	61.83	0	0.00
(2)	FOREIGN							
(a)	Individuals (NRIs/Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(b)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(c)	Institutions	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(e)	Others	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub-Total A(2) :	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Total A=A(1)+A(2)	4	2157960	2157960	61.83	61.83	0	0.00
(B)	PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING							
(1)	INSTITUTIONS							
(a)	Mutual Funds/UTI	0		0		0.00		
(b)	Financial Institutions /Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		



				-	TOTAL SHARE	HOLDING AS	SHARES PLI	EDGE OR
					A % OF TOTAL	NO OF	OTHERWISE	ENCUMBERED
				NO OF SHARES				
		NO OF	TOTAL	HELD IN	AS a	Asa		
CATEGORY		SHAREHOL	NUMBER		PERCENTAGE	PERCENTAGE	NUMBER	AS a
CODE	CATEGORY OF SHAREHOLDER	DERS	OF SHARES	IZED FORM	of (A+B)	of (A+B+C)	OF SHARES	PERCENTAGE
(1)	(ID	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)=(VIII)/(IV)* 00
(c)	Central Government / State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(e)	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(h)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(i)	Others	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
	Sub-Total B(I) :	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(2)	NON-INSTITUTIONS							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	5	162000	162000	4.64	4.64		
(b)	Individuals							
	(i) Individuals holding nominal share capital upto Rs.I lakh	57	318040	318000	9.11	9.11		
	(ii) Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs.I lakh	18	852000	852000	24.41	24.41		
(c)	Others							
(d)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
	Sub-Total B(2):	80	1332040	1332000	38.17	38.17		
	Total B=B(1)+B(2) :	80	1332040	1332000	38.17	38.17		
	Total (A+B) :	84	3490000	3489960	100.00	100.00		

						TOTAL SHARE	HOLDING AS	SHARES PLE	EDGE OR
						A % OF TOTAL	NO OF	OTHERWISE	ENCUMBERED
		ł			NO OF SHARES				
			NO OF	TOTAL	HELD IN	AS a	Asa		
CATEGORY			SHAREHOL	NUMBER	DEMATERIAL	PERCENTAGE	PERCENTAGE	NUMBER	AS a
CODE	CATEGORY OF SHAREHOLDER	÷	DERS	OF SHARES	IZEDFORM	of (A+B)	of (A+B+C)	OF SHARES	PERCENTAGE
									(IX)=(VIII)/(IV)*
(1)	(ID		(MI)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIM)	00
(C)	Shares held by custodians, against which								
	Depository Receipts have been issued								
(1)	Promoter and Promoter Group								
(2)	Public		0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
	GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C):		84	3490000	3489960	100.00	0.00	0	0.00



(D(b)	Statement showing hole	ding of securitie	s (including s	shares, w	arrants, conv	ertible secur	ities) of perso	ns belonging t	o the catego	ry "Promoter a	and Promoter Group"
	Name of the								Details of c	onvertible	Total Shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share
	Shareholder	Details of S	hares held	En	cumbered sha	ares (*)	Details o	f Warrants	securities	onvertible	capital
(1)	(11)	No. of Shares held (III)	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) (IV)	Pledge Shares (V)	AS a percentage (VI)=(V)/(III) *100	AS a % of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of sub- clause (I)(a) (VII)		As a % total number of warrants of the smae class (IX)		As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class (XI)	(XII)
1	MRS MANISHA MODI	1056960	30.29	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	30.29
	MRUMESHMODI	430000			0.00	0.00		0.00	0		
3	KUSUMBEN VMODI	343000	9.83	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	9.83
4	UMESH MODI	328000	9.40	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	9.40
	TOTAL :	2157960	61.83	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	61.83



	Statement showing holding of se	curities (incl	luding shares, warrant	s.convertible se	curities) of person	ns belonging to	o the category	"Public" and holding
(D(c)(i)	more than 1% of the total number	er of shares						
Sr.No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares held	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grant total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Details o	f warrants As a % total number of		convertible rities % w.r.t total number of convertible securities of	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital)
				Number of warrants held	warrants of the same class	securities held	the same class	
1	DHRUTI ILESH MERCHANT	150000	4.30	0	0.00	0	0.00	4.3
2	JAYESH HIMMATLALPANDYA	150000	4.30	0	0.00	0	0.00	4.3
3	BHAVNAJAYESH PANDYA	150000	4.30	0	0.00	0	0.00	4.3
4	ARYAMAN BROKING LIMITED	108000	3.09	0	0.00	0	0.00	3.0
5	HETALI JAYESH PANDYA	90000	2.58	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.5
6	KUNJ JAYESH PANDYA	54000	1.55	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.5
7	SHAHSAMIRBACCHUBHAI	48000	1.38	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.3
	TOTAL :	750000	21.49	0	0.00	0	0.00	21.4



(I)(c)(ii)	U U	0	ies (including shares, war of the total number of shar		, ,	ersons (togeth	ner with PAC) belo	onging to the category
Sr.No.	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them		Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grant total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}		f warrants		f convertible curities	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital)
				Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	
	TOTAL :	0	0	0	0	0	0	0



(D(d)	STATEMENT SHOWIN	G DETAILS OF LOCK	ED-IN SHARES"	
			Locked-in shares as a (%) percentage of total number of	
		Number of locked-	shares {i.e, Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) Indicated in	
Sr.No.	Name of the shareholder	ir» shares	Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Promoter/Promoter Group/Public
	MRS MANISHA MODI	1056960	30.29	PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP
2	MRUMESHMODI	430000	12.32	PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP
3	UMESH MODI	328000	9.40	PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP
4	KUSUMBENVMODI	175000	5.01	PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP
5	SUCHISMITA ARUPKUMAR GHOSH	10	0.00	PUBLIC
6	NILANJANA SURAJIT SAHA	10	0.00	PUBLIC
7	ANISHA ZOHEB CUTTLERIWALA	10	0.00	PUBLIC
8	SURESH RAMULU BHARATHALA	10	0.00	PUBLIC
	TOTAL :	1990000	57.02	



Sr.No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs,GDRs,SDRs,etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	underlying outstanding DRs	indicated in Statement at Para(I)(a) above}
			Number of shares	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
(N)(a)		STATEMENT SHOWING DE		



		()		
	TOTAL :		0	
Sr.No.	Name of the DR Holder	etc.)	outstanding DRs	Statement at para(I)(a) above}
		Type of outstanding DR (ADRs,GDRs,SDRs,	shares	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
		Turne of	Number of	Sharea underlying systemating DBa as a
(M)(b)		group" are in excess o	of 1% of the total n	number shares.

 $\tilde{z}$ 

